
No mês Valor Medido Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido

1 SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES 41.495,94R$        100% 41.495,94R$       0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

2 RETIRADAS E DEMOLIÇÕES 32.654,90R$        20% 6.530,98R$         80% 26.123,92R$     0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

3 MOVIMENTAÇÃO DE TERRAS E TRANSPORTE 118.234,00R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                90% 106.410,60R$    10% 11.823,40R$       0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

4 SERVIÇOS EM CONCRETO 537.988,54R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 30% 161.396,56R$     15% 80.698,28R$       15% 80.698,28R$         

5 IMPERMEABILIZAÇÃO 36.214,21R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 25% 9.053,55R$         25% 9.053,55R$         0% -R$                    

6 FECHAMENTOS E REVESTIMENTOS 379.527,41R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  20% 75.905,48R$         

7 PISOS E CALÇADAS 165.112,91R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

8 COBERTURA 164.083,94R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

9 ESQUADRIAS 145.077,61R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

10 DRENAGEM PLUVIAL 17.444,87R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

11 ESGOTO SANITÁRIO 26.355,26R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

12 ÁGUA FRIA 6.469,41R$          0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

13 LOUÇAS E METAIS 19.745,07R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

14 INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS 49.260,44R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

15 SERVIÇOS DE PINTURA 40.919,89R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

16 SERVIÇOS DIVERSOS 43.633,18R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

1.824.217,58R$   3% 48.026,92R$       1% 26.123,92R$     6% 106.410,60R$    10% 182.273,51R$     5% 89.751,83R$       9% 156.603,76R$       

ACUMULADO 3% 48.026,92R$       4% 74.150,84R$     10% 180.561,44R$    20% 362.834,95R$     25% 452.586,79R$     33% 609.190,55R$       

No mês Valor Medido Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido

1 SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES 41.495,94R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

2 RETIRADAS E DEMOLIÇÕES 32.654,90R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

3 MOVIMENTAÇÃO DE TERRAS E TRANSPORTE 118.234,00R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

4 SERVIÇOS EM CONCRETO 537.988,54R$      20% 107.597,71R$     0% -R$                20% 107.597,71R$    0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

5 IMPERMEABILIZAÇÃO 36.214,21R$        0% -R$                  25% 9.053,55R$       25% 9.053,55R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

6 FECHAMENTOS E REVESTIMENTOS 379.527,41R$      20% 75.905,48R$       20% 75.905,48R$     20% 75.905,48R$      20% 75.905,48R$       0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

7 PISOS E CALÇADAS 165.112,91R$      0% -R$                  10% 16.511,29R$     0% -R$                 0% -R$                  25% 41.278,23R$       25% 41.278,23R$         

8 COBERTURA 164.083,94R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  20% 32.816,79R$       30% 49.225,18R$         

9 ESQUADRIAS 145.077,61R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

10 DRENAGEM PLUVIAL 17.444,87R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 50% 8.722,44R$         25% 4.361,22R$         25% 4.361,22R$           

11 ESGOTO SANITÁRIO 26.355,26R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  25% 6.588,82R$         25% 6.588,82R$           

12 ÁGUA FRIA 6.469,41R$          50% 3.234,71R$         0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

13 LOUÇAS E METAIS 19.745,07R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

14 INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS 49.260,44R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 25% 12.315,11R$       0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

15 SERVIÇOS DE PINTURA 40.919,89R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

16 SERVIÇOS DIVERSOS 43.633,18R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

1.824.217,58R$   10% 186.737,90R$     6% 101.470,33R$   11% 192.556,74R$    5% 96.943,03R$       5% 85.045,05R$       6% 101.453,44R$       

ACUMULADO 44% 795.928,45R$     49% 897.398,77R$   60% ############# 65% 1.186.898,54R$  70% 1.271.943,59R$  75% 1.373.397,03R$    

No mês Valor Medido Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido No mês Valor Medido

1 SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES 41.495,94R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

2 RETIRADAS E DEMOLIÇÕES 32.654,90R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

3 MOVIMENTAÇÃO DE TERRAS E TRANSPORTE 118.234,00R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

4 SERVIÇOS EM CONCRETO 537.988,54R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

5 IMPERMEABILIZAÇÃO 36.214,21R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

6 FECHAMENTOS E REVESTIMENTOS 379.527,41R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

7 PISOS E CALÇADAS 165.112,91R$      20% 33.022,58R$       20% 33.022,58R$     0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

8 COBERTURA 164.083,94R$      25% 41.020,99R$       25% 41.020,99R$     0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

9 ESQUADRIAS 145.077,61R$      0% -R$                  0% -R$                50% 72.538,81R$      25% 36.269,40R$       25% 36.269,40R$       0% -R$                    

10 DRENAGEM PLUVIAL 17.444,87R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

11 ESGOTO SANITÁRIO 26.355,26R$        50% 13.177,63R$       0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

12 ÁGUA FRIA 6.469,41R$          0% -R$                  0% -R$                50% 3.234,71R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                  0% -R$                    

13 LOUÇAS E METAIS 19.745,07R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  25% 4.936,27R$         75% 14.808,80R$         

14 INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS 49.260,44R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 50% 24.630,22R$       25% 12.315,11R$       0% -R$                    

15 SERVIÇOS DE PINTURA 40.919,89R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 30% 12.275,97R$       30% 12.275,97R$       40% 16.367,96R$         

16 SERVIÇOS DIVERSOS 43.633,18R$        0% -R$                  0% -R$                0% -R$                 0% -R$                  40% 17.453,27R$       60% 26.179,91R$         

1.824.217,58R$   5% 87.221,20R$       4% 74.043,57R$     4% 75.773,51R$      4% 73.175,59R$       5% 83.250,02R$       3% 57.356,67R$         

ACUMULADO 80% 1.460.618,23R$  84% ############ 88% ############# 92% 1.683.610,89R$  97% 1.766.860,91R$  100% 1.824.217,58R$    
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